EN
IN OUT
GND
1 PF 1 PF
INPUT
ENABLE
GND
OUTPUT

2 Copyright © 2014, Texas Instruments Incorporated
N/C
1
2
3
5
4EN
GND
 IN OUT
LP5907-Q1
www.ti.com.cn ZHCSD11 –SEPTEMBER 2014
5 Device Comparison Table
SOT-23 PACKAGE ORDER NUMBER VOLTAGE OPTION (V)
LP5907QMFX-1.2Q1 1.2
LP5907QMFX-1.8Q1 1.8
LP5907QMFX-2.5Q1 2.5
LP5907QMFX-2.8Q1 2.8
LP5907QMFX-3.0Q1 3.0
LP5907QMFX-3.3Q1 3.3
LP5907QMFX-3.8Q1 3.8
LP5907QMFX-4.5Q1 4.5
6 Pin Configuration and Functions
SOT-23
5 Pins
(Top View)